May 29 2024 (07.05) India Rail Info

Jaisalmer - Sabarmati SF Express/20491 - SF - NWR
JSM/Jaisalmer to SBIB/Sabarmati BG
13h 45m - 757 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 |JSM [Jaisalmer 15:30 0 |1 0 85 [224 [NWR
2 POK [Pokaran 16:45 16:50 5m 1 106 |21 NWR
3 RDRA |Ramdevra 17:20 17:23 3m [0 |1 116 |76 |226 |NWR
4 PLC) |Phalodijunction 18:00 18:05 5m |0 |1 163 [81 |254 |NWR
5 MWT |Marwar Lohawat 18:26 18:28 2m |0 |1 191 |40 |289 [NWR
6 OSN |Osiyan 19:34 19:36 2m |0 |1 235 |80 NWR
7 TIW  [Tivari 19:52 19:54 2m 1 256 |[102 NWR
8 MMY |Marwar Mathanya 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |1 267 |51 [251 [NWR
9 |RKB |Raikabag Palace Junction [20:38 20:40 2m (0 |1 297 |8 237 (NWR
10 |JU Jodhpur 20:55 21:10 15m 1 299 |29 (241 |NWR
11 |BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 21:18 21:20 2m |1 |1 303 |68 NWR
12 |LUNI [Lunijunction 21:45 21:48 3m (3 |1 331 |80 NWR
13 |SMR [Samdari junction 22:24 22:29 5m |1 1 379 |75 NWR
14 |MKSR |Mokalsar 22:50 22:53 3m |1 |1 405 |64 |174 INWR
15 |JOR [Jalor 23:24 23:27 3m (1 |1 438 [80 |160 |NWR
16 |MON |Modran 23:53 23:56 3m [0 |1 473 |67 |137 [NWR
17 |[MBNL |Marwar Bhinmal 00:21 00:24 3m |1 |2 501 |66 [153 [NWR
18 |RNV |Raniwara 00:53 00:56 3m [0 |2 533 |45 NWR
19 |BLDI |BhildiJunction 02:30 02:35 5m (2 |2 603 |73 WR

20 |[PTN Patan 03:17 03:19 2m |0 |2 654 |61 WR

21 [MSH |Mahesana Junction 03:58 04:00 2m (1 |2 694 |50 |93 |WR

22 |SBIB |Sabarmati BG 05:15 4 |2 757 |- 55 |WR

May 29 2024 (07:05) https://indiarailinfo.com




